
BOONE COUNTY, MISSOURI 
Request for Bid#: 76-30NOV15 - Crushed Stone Aggregate and Chip Seal Products 

ADDENDUM# 2 - Issued November 30, 2015 

This addendum is issued in accordance with the RFB Response Page in the Request for Bid and is hereby 
incorporated into and made a part of the Request for Bid Documents. Bidders are reminded that receipt 
of this addendum should be acknowledged and submitted with Bidder's Response Form. 

Specifications for the above noted Request for Bid and the work covered thereby are herein modified as 
follows, and except as set forth herein, otherwise remain unchanged and in full force and effect. 

1) Addendum 2 shall replace Addendum 1. Please sign and submit Addendum 2 with your Bid 
Response. 

By: 

OFFEROR has examined Addendum #2 to Request for Bid# 76-JONOVJ 5 - Crushed Stone Aggregate 
and Chip Seal Products, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged: 

Company Name: 

Address: 

Phone Number: Fax Number: --------- --------

E-mail: 
---------------------------~ 

Authorized Representative Signature: _______ _ Date: -----

Authorized Representative Printed Name: ______________ _ 

RFB #: 76-30NOV15 
11130/15 



08-14FEB13 - Crushed Stone Al!'l!reirnte and Chiv Seal Products Term and 
BOONE QUARRIES BOONE QUARRIES 't 

.• ,, ' BOONE QUARRIES 1st Renewal 2nd Renewal ii/ • . ~ .. 
RENEW AL PRICING 1-1-14 -12-31-14 1-1-15-12-31-15 ' 't'J· . 

0°/o Increase 3°/o Increase ' t' 
'. I '! 

~ .. 
4'.7 . 

Uirlttd' UNIT '" lod • -· I 
Renewal Renewal 

~{ 

Meuur DllSCR PRICE 
EXTENDED PRICE 1-J.14- EXTENDED PRICE 1-M.5- EXTENDED PRICE 

IPT10.'I eTom PER tl.Jl-14 12-31-t~ -- " Al'P'IIO TON UNIT UNIT 1~ I 

IU ••• ••• , ... _ .. ,. .. -- ' ' . . 
' 

4.7.L RSB 50,000 $6.28 SJ 14,000.00 $6.28 $314,000.00 $6.47 $323,420.00 '• : 
1 ~ 

c· -
4.7.2. SRI 75,000 $6.69 $501,750.00 $6.69 $501,750.00 $6.89 $516,802.50 I 

4.7.l. SRl.5 50,000 $6.69 $334,500.00 $6.69 $334,500.00 $6.89 $344,lll.OO 
r..~ 

-~ 

4.7.4. SR2.5 25,000 $6.40 $160,000.00 $6.40 $160,000.00 $6.59 Sl64,800.00 . ~ 

I " L" 
l ' 4.7.5. CR! S0,000 S9.00 $450,000.00 $9.00 $450,000.00 $9.27 $463,500.00 

ti " 
r " .. , 

4.7.6. CRl.5 1,000 $8.90 $8,900.00 $8.90 $8,900.00 $9.17 $9,167.00 
' 

4.7.7. CR2 500 $7.96 $3,980.00 $7.96 $3.980.00 $8.20 $4,099.40 
'!'._ -

4.7.8. CR3 1,500 $7.96 $11,940.00 $7.96 Sll,940.00 $8.20 $12,298.20 .. f':'" 

' ~ 

4.7.9. MS 3,500 $5.00 SI7,500.00 SS.00 $17,500.00 $5.15 $18,025.00 ' . ' ,t 
' "' ! -

0111 
QR 1,500 $7.39 $11,085.00 $7.39 $11,085.00 $7.61 $11,417.55 ' • f 

47.11 
.. 

GQR 500 S\0.11 $5,055.00 $10.ll Sl,055.00 $10.41 $5,206.65 .. , 
~ .. 

~ 
41,ll 

SP 500 $10.11 $5,055.00 $10.11 $5.055 00 $10.41 $5,206.65 ,r 
! 

.. 

4 7 u WR 2,000 $3.91 $7,820.00 $3.91 $7,820.00 $4.03 $8,054.60 .. t 

~~H ()Qli6..'.: - " 1,500 SI0.11 S\5,165 00 $10.11 $15.165.00 $10.41 $15.619.95 
q 

~ 7 JS OQll(\X ;, " 

" 
1,000 $10.11 $10,110.00 S\0.11 SI0,110.00 $10.41 $10,413.30 . 

" " -
• 7 I~ SC.375 1,500 $10.87 $16.305.00 SI0.87 $16,305.00 SI 1.20 $16.794.15 

' 
4.7 17 

g 

' sc.s 6,000 $10.87 $65,220.00 $10.87 !>65,220.00 $11.20 $67,176.60 - ; 

0 1" Sl'•Sful ' I 
1000 $10.11 SlO,l l0.00 $10.11 $10,110.00 $10.41 $10.413 .30 

.~ . 
b ' . ;l' " 4.719 Fill $5,250.00 $5,250.00 $5.407.50 \;, l :t i ~ i; 

.. 
IHoo•on! 

1000 S5.25 $5.25 SS.41 

~ '. ~ .~ ~· ·l 
471.0 lock Pm 

"!; ~-

1000 $0.50 $500.00 so.so $500.00 $0.52 $515.00 . 1·; ~ -. . 
ton add ' (jj 'I .. . 

on 
. -... ' -

GRB 20000 $6.90 $138,000.00 $7.11 $142,140.00 'l • " .. 1.(: ',.,'.;o 

Lt 
;· .. 

i./ .. TOTAL Sl,954,243.00 TOTAL $2,092,245.00 TOTAL 52,155,012.15 ~ ' -



08-14FEB13 - Crushed Stone AJn!;rel!ate and ChilP Seal Products Term and 
~ 

BOONE QUARRIES BOO"IE QUARRIES 
(II . 

BOONE QUARRIES 1st Renewal 2nd Renewal ~ ! 
.. 

RENEW AL PRICING 1-1-14 - 12-31-14 1-1-15 - 12-31-15 ' . , '. ... 
L :i 

0°/o Increase 3% Increase ' ,::_~ ••• > ~~.:; w ~~...: :"l =< .~ - "y..i::," • ,:; r~ .::~ 
4JI. (IOI' SJ:AI, PllU('IJ«: - fQI! PIA'ff !li'vL Y ' ' ~ l• ... ,,, .... ., - . ~ 

Uttltof 
Musu.rr Rtaew1tl Renewial !l)I 

' Torn l'NIT 1-1-14- 1-1-"- '"' .. ~ 
n-:H-14 ll-31·13 ~ ~~ .-

Dr.Kall' - PRICE I ;'!'"'!Ji ' a ' EXTENDED PRlCE UN'fr EXTENDED PRICE UNIT EXTENDED PRICE " . I' ~ 
TION 

.Al'l'llO'.XJ PER PRICE PRICE c 
MATE TON vUt':rtJN rt'tt ruri1 . ' ' 

,. 
I ,_I 

4.8.1 . 
QTY ·~ ()0/. 0•1. 

u'hi . 
• 

' u 
SC.375 1.200 $10.87 $13,044.00 $10.87 Sll,044.00 SII.20 $13,435.32 

'· ·' - - . 
SC.5 7,500 $10.87 $81,525.00 SI0.87 S81,S2S.OO $11.20 $83,970.75 '"T'. •, ~ 

' n ,1 .i r 
' -

TO"fA!, $94,569.00 ·rrn·.u. $94,569.00 1~fr,U. S97,406.07 . 
'4..!t.~-..~UM'lo, ~CIU'.ASE •'ORSi:ct'IONS4.,.AND4.8. 

~ 

' . -
' ""!' 1 

"''ltXlrtUTl % 10C6~ t II ' ~ 
10.00% " f!. I u--·...i, " " .. 

ft.~m:u::n iL;, ln~ lnd 10.00'/o ~'--
B--·-' ' 

4.10. DELIVERY PRICING 4.10. DELIVERY PRICING 

1-1-14 -12-31-14 1-1-15 ·- 12-31-15 

St-IW1t11lit A B (' D ~ t ' G u I A n c II t t c fl I 

Fuel Price <$2.00 
S?.00- $2.25- n.so. S2.75. S3.00- $3.25- S3.5-0- Sl.75-

<$2.00 
S2.00- $2.25. S?.50. 52.75. $3.0(}- s:u:!l - $3.50- S3.75-

<2.25 <2.50 <2.75 <3,00 <3.25 <3.50 <3.75 <$4.00 <2.25 <2.50 <:2.75 <3.00 <3.25 <3.5-0 <3.75 <$4.00 

n.: •• ___ ...... ,.;: • .,. 
~J r•~ I J ,.6. 11'1' .. sa- 51'1' .. l S l"foft 5 11' ... S/'ffli1 S ! Tmt S 1'T6ts I 11·r .a11 sr •· .. 'EIT•o srr{ju 1r r ... SI r ... $ J' 1' ... S l T11• 

..J,101, 0-<5 $2.l8 S2.l8 $2.58 S2.l8 $2.l& $2.58 $2.70 $2.72 $2.75 $2.66 $2.66 $2.66 S2.66 $2.66 $2.66 $2.78 $2.80 $2.83 

~ 1(1 ~ 5 .. <:10 $3.29 SJ .29 $3.29 $3.29 $3 .29 S3 .29 $3.45 $3.48 SJ.SI $3.39 $3.39 $3.39 $3.39 $3 39 $3 39 $3.5l S3 .l8 $3 62 

•. 10.1 10-<15 $3.77 $3.77 SJ.77 S3.77 $3.77 $3.77 $J.9l $3.99 $4.02 S3.88 $3.&8 $3.88 $3.88 $3 .88 $3.88 $4.07 $4.ll $4.14 

4 1114 15 · <20 $4.57 $4 57 $4.57 $4.l7 $4.l7 $4.57 $4.79 $4.83 $4.88 $4.71 $4.71 $4.71 $4.71 $4.71 $4.71 S4.93 $4.97 $5.0l 

4 IU., 20 - < 25 SS.JI $5.31 $5.31 $5.JI Sl.31 $5.31 $5.57 $5.62 Sl.67 $5.47 $5.47 $5.47 $5.47 $l.47 $5.47 $5.74 $5.79 $5.84 

4 L0.6 25-<30 $5.7l S5.7l Sl.75 Sl.75 $5 75 $5.75 $6.03 $6.08 S6.14 $5.92 $5.92 $5.92 $5.92 S5.92 $5.92 $6.21 $6.26 $6.32 

4 m 1. 30. <35 $6,64 $6.64 $6.64 $6.64 $6.64 $6.64 $6,96 S703 $7 09 $6.84 $6.84 $6.84 $6.84 $6.84 $6,84 $7.17 $7.24 $11.00 

4.11. 1•u-·illf~TNCREA!lf. 'OR!f.IOC IONLlt.. 
MM'.nrna11 ~ lJtC:fttPl lM 
Rmc!\Vli 1000% 
M""'"um ·~ ln..,....,. ind 
~ lfl (l(l'(i, 

4.12. 
L:>::ltK'OofV<mfuc 
:l'1""1 E!au ScaJ. - ~WI Cret1S'I' Snnn"' Roon Columhin. MO ~S10l Wost '><•L..-1~l{J N S1ndium 91-..L Col""""• MO 6liili 

4.13. 
lkcor~fur 
Ne.or Pbnl• do.in~ 'i 

4.14. 
,'Coopw.u .. 
9.r .. J.iwtn •? Y N 1· 

4.15. 
....,,.d • .....,.riJJ 
llib!JD1tm:JW111k ~ 



R&Nn'AL llUCll"G 

4.7 au& IJlO llUCtNG - <."1lUSlf&Dlr('Of(S 

4..7.1. 

<t.7.l. 

4.7.4. 

4..7.J. 

Ull. 

4.7.7. 

4.7.1. 

4.7.9. 

4.7.10. 

4.7.ll. 

4,'7.11. 

4.7.ll. 

4.7.l4. 

4..7.U. 

4,7. l&. 

4.7.17. 

4.7.ll. 

4.7.19. 

4.7.lO. 

UaM.~~T­

DESCRlP'flON ~"'....,..,"""°"' 

RSR 

SRI 

SRl.S 

!!Rl.5 

CR! 

CRl.S 

CR.1 

CR3 

MS 

QR 

GQR 

SP 

WR 

OQR6X9 

OQR6Xll 

SC.315 

SC.l 

SP"'8pall1 

Fill Matmial 

PugedRoclc 
.Per lal a4d Ult. 

ORB 

50,000 

15,000 

S0,000 

25,000 

S0,000 

1,000 

500 

l ,SOO 

3,SOO 

l,SOO 

500 

500 

l,000 

l.SOO 

l,000 

l,SOO 

6.000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

20000 

UHRPJUa .... .,,,. 
6.00 

6.95 

6."5 

6.95 

!US 

8.SO 

8.50 

8.SO 

9.00 

6.4.S 

9.Zl 

8.7S 

3.25 

9.25 

9.25 

15.00 

13.00 

8.15 

).00 

0.50 

TOTAL 

.unmuu.n:qryDf I umr11Uct: ,_ 

4.1.1. 

llC~7' - SU.06 

""·' , .... SU.00 

·:./ T(JfA(, 

.. .. - 1 ..... 

..__~ ..... llld·~ 1 .... 

(118-J<IFUU -Cnn•ed &-Anra•hl mnd Clai11 Seal Produts Term am;I 8•1111~ 

'''" U~Utu.rilitrlC'ff·~I. R1.KX.1 r•JrJl,•r, 

RIGGS QUA.RllY RENEW AL PRICING .. _ 
l·M.f•lWt.14 

f.XTEflDt:D PRICl. I trot nie& I IXTINDED l'RICI 
n».TOH 

Sl-00,000.00 16.30 sm.000.00 

SSll,l.50.00 S7.30 S547,3\2.SO 

$347,500.00 $7.30 SlM,875.00 

$173,750.00 S7.l0 1182,437.50 

M62,500.00 $9.71 S485,U2!i.OO 

18,500.00 18.93 SS,925.00 

14.250.00 1893 S<l,'462.SO 

SIZ,750.00 $8.93 S13,l1J7.SO 

$31,SOO.OO $9.45 133,075.00 

$9,615.00 S6.77 llO,U8.75 

Sf,625.00 $9.71 14,856.Zl 

Sf,375.00 S9.19 $4,593.?l 

S0,500.00 S:UJ S6.82l.OO 

Sll,875.00 $9.11 Sl4,J68.7J 

19.250.00 19.11 $9,112.50 

m.500.00 Sl5.75 W,625.00 

$78,000.00 Sll.6.5 $81,900.00 

18,150.00 $9.19 19,187.50 

$3,000.00 13.15 Sl.IS0.00 

$500.00 IO.Jl 1525,00 

16.JO 1126,000.00 

....,,_.., 
TOfAL Sl.11',20J.!IO 

..... _ 
l·MJ.~l..U 

""""'° ........ .,.,__ 

16.3-0 

S7.30 

S7.l0 

S7.30 

$9.71 

SS.93 

SS.93 

S8.9l 

S9.4S 

so.n 

1'9.71 

59.19 

S3.4l 

$9.7 1 

S9,71 

115.?J 

Stl.6.5 

19.19 

JI.IS 

S).53 

116.30 

TOfAL 

EXT2!'tDED flUCE 

$315,000.00 

15<7,500.00 

$365,000.00 

1181,SOO.OO 

1485,SOO.OO 

S8,9l0.00 

S4,465.00 

$13,395.00 

Sl3,075.00 

SlO,ISS.00 

S4,85S.00 

S4,.l9J.OO 

16,'20.00 

Sl4,56l.OO 

$9,110.00 

$21,625.00 

SBl,900.00 

S9, l90.00 

$3,150.00 

SSl-0.00 

Sl1.6,000.00 

SJ,2!0....,_00 

41o~--·-~-w 

SIS,000.00 

m.m.oo 

$115,500.00 

~­W44 - IUM4 ......... ... ,.. .. _ 
St US 

Sl>.U 

TOTAL 

.. _""'1 
10.00 

..... 

.... 

UNIT 
PIUCE ... ""' 
5.B 

6.70 

6.70 

6.70 

9.00 

8.-40 

8.-40 

840 

9.00 

6.45 

8.85 

8.50 

3.00 

9.00 

9.00 

no bid 

oobid 

uo 

l.00 

0.50 

Tirr4L 

""" ....,. --
mbid 

mb;d 

T01"AL 

'\fuJ _.lllf>.'1<tri I iJH:*"·'r Jr •• I hllcJ 1f.11J _ t 'i"'uJ't 1 

MJJ.UIRSllUllG ®AIUtY D!qw.U, PlfC'ING 

EXTM'DIWPUCE 

Sl&?,500.00 

SSOl.500.00 

S335,000.00 

Sl67,500.00 

1450,000.00 

SS,400.00 

$4,200.00 

Sll,600.00 

Sll,500.00 

!9,675.00 

$4.42.S.OO 

$4,250.00 

16,000.00 

$13,500.00 

19,000.00 

IVALUBI 

IVALUEI 

18,SOO.OO 

Sl,000.00 

Sl00.00 

SJ,858,0!0.00 

"1.00 

m.oo 

... .. 

,._ 
t.J..U.~1-14 

""""""' --
1.1.!I 

6.70 

6.10 

6.10 

9.00 

8.40 

8.40 . ... 
9.00 

6.45 

8.85 

8.50 

3.00 

9.00 

9.00 

no bid 

oobid 

8.50 

3.00 

0.50 

5.75 

TOTAL 

1 .. a-1 
i.t-1~ - l~l-U 

Ul'fn'flJCI 
ru.TON 
... _ 
... 
...... 

TorAL 

EXT!."'ID!.D PIUCE 

$287,500.00 

$502.SOO.OO 

1335,000.00 

S167,S00.00 

1450.000.00 

18,400.00 

14,200.00 

SlZ,600.00 

$31,500.00 

S9.61J.OO 

$4,, 2.S.OO 

S4.2SO.OO 

16.000.00 

Sll.S00.00 

19,000.00 

#VALUE! 

#VALUE! 

ss.soo.oo 

13,000.00 

SS00.00 

Slt.5,CXX>.00 

ll,97S,G!O.OO 

!0.00 

!0.00 

iu.oo 

, .. _ 
M·U · lWl·U .,,.,,....,. .. .,.,. 

s.n 

6.70 

6.70 

6.70 

9.00 

8.-40 

8.40 

...0 

9.00 

6.45 

8.85 

8.50 

3.00 

9.00 

9.00 

oobid 

no bid 

J.!10 

3.00 

0.50 

5.1.S 

TOfAL 

.. ._.. 
14.·M · U·ll-M ....,....,. _,. . .. ...._ 

mbid 

mb;d 

roTAL 

BXTEHDU> PRICE 

1287,SOO.OO 

$502.SOO.OO 

1335,000.00 

Sl67,.SOO.OO 

$450.000.00 

$8,400.00 

$4.200.00 

Sll,600.00 

Sll,500.00 

S9,61J.OO 

14,425.00 

S4,2SO.OO 

$6,000.00 

su.soo.oo 

$9,000.00 

IVAUJE.! 

IVAilJE! 

SS,500.00 

Sl,CXX>.00 

1500.00 

SJl5,000.00 

Sl.973,o.se.oo 

111.00 

S0.00 

..... 
" -~ 



U:NIWAL tlUClNG 

-
..... ,_ ...... 

-- .. , .... 

Sl.41 

, .. •. o."!!I 

SJ,12 .... .... 
$l.U 

.. . ..-!!• .. ,, 
LIU u .... 

""' , ••• 1 ._ ... :ill-

"·" ..... ... <JO .. ., ....... 

--- ..._.. 

..._4"411-'l '''""' 

.,_., ..... 
n.11 .. ,.;. f·"'N 

S3.Cl 

•• • ..:•"I 

''"' 11.-ue 

Im 

·-·ll 
S>.92 ,._..., 
...., ---

,4\' "' ;;: - I 
llw:fttdt;...Wllk,-.,.~'ad:lt.-., 

•U.t ................. 'fM>/ k._, 

08-l4FE8J) • Cnulied Sine A.a:nnt~ •od Claio Seal Prcwluci:!i Tenn Hd Sunnlv 

.\f;.J. \W'\t.-.c.ri l .. j1Jl'l...,1<m. lli.izt..·~ Owun ifi.1~ .lf(-,...,"Wri I lmc~.m. i./j1'knh.Nri.:_ {_foa,.n 

lDiLft'liD IM:I: lllOlaQIMDf ~COM'1'JUCI' 

~ G • 

~1~1~-1 11.1' ·~ 1~1~~11:'; 1 nn-~ 

~~ I~:. It. I• 1 '· 

noln42IS:1.42 .,_., 

s1.11Jn.111n.11 $3. ll 

SUl]S'UllSJ.tl n.n 

"''l I 14.,l l $4.Jl $4.H 

S.U:ZIS!..ll !Ull S3.ll 

~.'n I ~.'2 I lUl U9l 

S6..6llSUll•61 • • 6:2 

., lt 1Tw llFT• lt1t• ·-
Sl.$:SlnH\SHt SU4 

SJ.:tj I S3.Jt I S.Hl S3.6"4 

S3.~J su• I '4.21 "'" 
14.611 SUS I MJt ..... 

S.D5!SMllS.UI S,S,74 

S6.05 I N.ll I Stl.31 ..... 

16.751 Sfi.H I S7.0l S7. 14 

Dll--~~~ 

" c 

~si~·f~· j a,..4Jt l~l'!:;l~~-I iut-~ 

;:.. tr~ '~~ h .,._ ,11 l1JTW fllT""tl'Y. 

~-

S2.iflll1A'l l i2.G SU:J n .H I SUS IS:J.tl ..... 
ll.11 J Sl.lll Sl.11 ll.12 SH5 1 Sl.31ISJ.5i "·" 
u_n I S'.J.ll I S:Ul SJ.12 tl.tSI M.Ol I JUl $4.34 

so2 I s..52 I S4..5? .... Sd,(M:n 114.91 $'-04 

S.S.lllSs.lllUll "·" s.us I "·41 I s.ut S'-74 

s.s.9'JIS5.91(U91 su11 S6.0,SfS6.1tlS6.31 ..... 
SU1 I IUl I S6.62 '6.61 56.nl S6.H I s1.01 17.14 

_111'_ 
-.. _f!"~ 

c D " y 

iruMI ';!· l ~~ I ~~ I ~~~ I= I ~; I JMlt - .. J.tt I "'" ..... 
$JT•IU'T.- . itJT,,. f-clT.- \-tJT-. !tt T..,l• ~ l .. Jt1J..., '''""' 

SU• I UM I ll.'4 I $2.34 I Sl.)4 I SU& I SU! SUS """ 
S'J.:JI I sue I :trnl I llll I SJ..:2t: I S3.0 I SBS SJ.69 $3.82 

$.I.QI I M.0! t f.4-01 I M.01 I S4.0l I 14.U I M.ll ,.., M.56 

su5 I s.t.n I S4.7' I M.15 I 14.'7' 114-11 ! '4.99 SL?9 

U . .fl I S'-41 I SMI 1 SM1 I U4' I SJ.fJ I SHS ..... ..., 

SIS.211 S1U2 I m.u l SUl I S6.2l I S6.J'! S6.49 .... , ...... 

-.?s I IU' I SUS I SU' I M.9' I S7.09 I S7.:J1 $7.16 ,,_,., 

......_-~~- M.Jl ll>U-UI 

c a Q • 

..... , ~- I ~~-1 ~; I ~- 1 :1 ':',; I Wl- ").1' I IJ.'J 

....... 
1-(f•lji t• . JtiTA ft i T• i:l•TM (UTN!(t!T.,. l:l.'TM •·T• 

st•'.1 I s:vn I n.•2 I 12.42 I n.u I n.H t s:i:.61 "-" .... 
n.12 I n.11 I JJJt I D.n I SJ.11 ~ t>.:u I SJ.38 s.u1 ..... 

ll,l:l: I D.1:2 I SUl I S:U2 I SU2 I SJ.95 ' S4.0R S.4.21 ..... 
S.f.J~ I U.51 I S4.'2 I su2 I 14..Y.l I M.&:s I M.11 ''-" U04 

SJ.:J:J I u.Jl I ss.:u I s,:.n I nn I SJ.u I s:u1 116\ 15,74 

U92 I 5'.92. I nm I U!ll I is.si;z I K05 I Sli.11 ...,, .... 
su: I 16.62 I S6.62 ! S6.6l I su~ I S6.75 I s.s.n S'Ull 17.14 

» 

-sr• I D!m- "-"" l U.71 

c4.GO 

l <t• h•t. :111 .. 

S2.l4 ,,_., ... , 
,,_,, ..... ., .. 
$'4.01 . ..,, $4.:Jl 

5'.75 '4.911 ,.,,, 

,,,., SUG $.S.76 

.. ... S65l S6J3 

..... ,,,, $7.30 

l&MUl'lllCS_...... _ _...._ 

f.l-lt·l-..... -
c " 

~ 1 ~ 1 :1:1:1:1:1:1: 

11'T• ll)T,.. ltfT• (i •T• lt;T• (:I.fl• ltt twi l1Jt. 1~11-

SJ.34 Sl.H I S:U4 I Sl.'4 I $1'4 ' JUI I ttll I S:J.9j I S3.0t 

SJ.2S sua I SUB I Sl.lt I SJ.11 I SJ..fl Sl.53 I SJ.69 I SU:J 

14.01 $4.01 I S4,0l I S.f.Ol S4.0! I M.U I S4.1I I 14..4'1 r SU6 

,._,, M.'15 I &4.7j I SUj I S4.7j I SUI I SOI' I Sl.16 I IU9 

.. ... 15.41 I 5'.411 I SUI I Sj.~ I S5.51 I U.7' I SU9 I S6..o3 

SUl u.n I :m.» I Sl!i.:c I K.:u I su' I Sll.49 I S6.l'll I SG..76 

SU' S6.9j I "9! I U.95 I MJlS I t7J,lf I ru2 I S7.J6 I S7..so 

MUVllJlt'ftllal..-.- lot-A& W.M ...,._ .. lfl4Ut01Mill 

A c q • 
•.IUll!i I .D.:S-•.s.'9 l :U.1' - 1 :1:1:1:1:1~1:1: ...... 
t>"h111 ''"• 

~,,....,. , .. ,. 1s1n. ll •t• 111-r. ·11.~Ttf~lil'r:iiiii·-··Fs:rr~-···riji• 

SlAl Sl.81 S'l.'J.t nG S142 J SlAl I n.:z I rJ.41 I S2.jS I Sl.68 I Sl.tl Sl.9• 

J:J.12 SHI S:l.6< D.12 ss.1; I Sl.11 I ss.u I n11 I ll1' I Sl.JI I S3,51 I SU4 

"·" .. .,. ...... SJ.ll IJ.11 I s.u2 I SJ.11 I Sl.fl I S3.9' I M.OI l S4.1l I M.34 

Sol.5:J $4.91 .... ..... S...Sl I '4.n I S...Sl I M.n I k6' I $l11 I JUI I SS.O<t 

Ull S:l.~l .,.74 "-" SUJ l Ull I ss.u I U22 I 5'.U I s:ua I SUI I S5.J.4 

$5.92 U.31 U.~4 ...., su1 I su:z I 13.lll I SU2 I SUS I a:.U I 116.JI I SU4 

"" 17.111 $7,J.4 $6.151 SU'2 I S6.61 I SIUJ I S6.'2 I 16.7' I SUS I li7.0I I 17.14 


